
 STEM School CTPD Assignments as of 2/2015

 STEM School IRN
Superintendent/Principal

**
Superintendent's Email CTPD Assignment CTPD Superintendent

Metro Early College High School 12391 Meka Pace pace@themetroschool.org Columbus City Schools J. Daniel Good

Metro Early College Middle School 14877* Meka Pace pace@themetroschool.org Columbus City Schools J. Daniel Good

Dayton Regional STEM School 11506 Robin Fisher robin.fisher@wright.edu Centerville City Schools Tom Henderson

Bio-Med Science Academy STEM School 14231 Stephanie Lammlein slammlein@biomedscienceacademy.org Maplewood Career Center Randall Griffith

Global Impact STEM Academy 13930 Joshua Jennings joshuajennings@springfieldclarkctc.org Springfield-Clark County JVSD Rick Smith

Valley STEM+ME2  Academy 14943 Jason Braddock j.braddock@mahoningesc.org Mahoning County JVSD Ron Iarussi

National Inventors Hall of Fame School 11532 Ellen McWilliams emcwilli@akron.k12.oh.us Akron City Schools David James

Hughes STEM High School 11609 Kathy Wright kathydwright@hotmail.com Cincinnati City Schools Mary Ronan

MC2 STEM High School 10200 Jeffrey McClellan JEFFREY.MCCLELLAN@clevelandmetroschools.org Cleveland Municipal Schools Eric S. Gordan

Thurgood Marshall High School 6841 Sharon Goins sgoins@dps.k12.oh.us Dayton City Lori Ward

Marysville STEM Early College High School 14691 Kathy McKinniss klmckinn@marysville.k12.oh.us Ohio Hi-Point JVSD Jeff Price

Pickerington Ridgeview Junior High School 112581 Susan Caudill Susan_Caudill@plsd.us Eastland-Fairfield JVSD Bonnie Hopkins

Northwestern Middle School 7195 Tony Orr orr@northwestern.k12.oh.us Wayne County JVSD Kip Crain

Northwestern High School 27888 Tony Orr orr@northwestern.k12.oh.us Wayne County JVSD Kip Crain

Reynoldsburg High School eSTEM 12094 Tina Thomas-Manning tthomasmanning@reyn.org Eastland-Fairfield JVSD Bonnie Hopkins

Baldwin Road Junior High School 66738 Tina Thomas-Manning tthomasmanning@reyn.org Eastland-Fairfield JVSD Bonnie Hopkins
Reynoldsburg High School Health Sciences 

and Human Services Academy
12515 Tina Thomas-Manning tthomasmanning@reyn.org Eastland-Fairfield JVSD Bonnie Hopkins
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